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ParentNet 2024-25 Meetings 
Campus Center, Board Room 

 
 

Fall Meetings, 8:30 - 10:30 am: 
 
Tuesday, October 1  12th grade - Susan   
 
Tuesday, October 8  9th grade - Haruka 
 
Thursday, October 10  11th grade - Susan 
 
Tuesday, October 15  5th (Susan) and 6th (Haruka) grades – start together in Board Room  

for a presentation, then split to Board Room and Alumni Room  
 
Monday, October 21   8th grade - Haruka (Alumni Room) 
 
Monday, November 18 7th grade - Susan 
 
Tuesday, November 19 10th grade - Haruka 

 
Spring Meetings, 8:30 - 10:30 am: 
 
Thursday, January 30  6th grade - Susan 
 
Tuesday, February 4  5th grade - Haruka 
 
Thursday, February 6  9th grade - Susan 
 
Tuesday, February 11  12th grade - Haruka 
 
Tuesday, April 8   8th grade - Susan 
 
Thursday, April 10  11th grade - Haruka 
 
Tuesday, April 29  10th grade - Susan 
 
Thursday, May 1  7th grade - Haruka 


